

HOUSE AMENDMENT 1 TO HB1389.

striking on line 36 on page 22 the word "two" and substituting therefore "three";
and

by striking on line 36 on page 22 the figure "200" and substituting therefore "300";
and

by striking on line 12 on page 23 the word "two" and substituting therefore "three";
and

by striking on line 12 on page 23 the figure "200" and substituting therefore "300".